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2023/24 4th round, Match #20
Friday, 13.04.2024, 13:30, Yuvileinyi, Sumy. 17°C.

«Victoria» Sumy

0 : 1

«Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk

1 Shelikhov Denys
33 Ulianov Dmytro
5 Kravchuk Yurii
7 Nelin Andriy (C)
17 Korokhov Yevhen
27 Dolinskyi Denys
11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
77 Mashtalir Serhii
70 Chehlov Maksym
28 Kopyl Serhii
96 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
32 Lytvynenko Oleksandr
4 Kureliekh Valerii
19 Danyliuk Artem
8 Savchenko Oliksiy
18 Boiko Maksym
22 Shpyronok Artem
25 Sharai Stanislav
29 Baidal Anton
15 Yevpak Maksym
71 Yarosh Mykola

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

26 Bobynets Andrii
30 Shvets Serhii
44 Boldenkov Valerii
23 Demkiv Stanislav
69 Romanov Serhii
8 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
6 Rudiuk Volodymyr
77 Radulskyi Yurii
10 Popchuk Hlib
14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl (C)
11 Kos Oleh

Substitutes
31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
90 Barchuk Roman
99 Bespalko Yevhen
34 Henyk Vasyl
22 Soloviov Maksym
17 Stadnik Maksym
7 Somka Artem
4 Tytov Dmytro
5 Shynkarenko Dmytro

Coach
Rypan Oleh

Referee:
Detsyuk Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Kuzmenko Mykola
Assistant 2:
Vashkevych Yurii
4th Official:
Andrusiak Anton
Referee Observer:
Rodionenko Mykhailo
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, 2023/24, 4th round, Match #20
Friday, 13.04.2024, 13:30, Yuvileinyi, Sumy. 17°C.

«Victoria» Sumy 0 : 1 «Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk
11' 11 Kos Oleh

7 Nelin Andriy 30'

46' 10 Popchuk Hlib
5 Shynkarenko Dmytro

56' 77 Radulskyi Yurii

64' 14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl

68' 69 Romanov Serhii
34 Henyk Vasyl

68' 8 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
22 Soloviov Maksym

77 Mashtalir Serhii
29 Baidal Anton 68'

68' 14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl
17 Stadnik Maksym

28 Kopyl Serhii
25 Sharai Stanislav 68'

75' 34 Henyk Vasyl

79' 17 Stadnik Maksym

82' 11 Kos Oleh
90 Barchuk Roman

11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
8 Savchenko Oliksiy 87'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


